10703720

DATE

09/01/2011

0970172011

0970172011

0970172011

0970172011

09/02/2011

09/02/2011

09/02/2011

0970272011

09/02/2011

09/02/2011

0970272011

09/02/2011

0970272011

09/02/2011

0970272011

0970372011

09/03/2011

0970372011

09/03/2011

0970372011

09/03/2011

0970372011

0970372011

0970372011

0970372011

TIME

09:10

09:55

15:50

15:50

23:43

09:46

13:25

15:28

18:50

20:50

21:50

20:38

21:38

19:45

21:15

13:30

00:05

08:45

08:54

14:15

14:50

16:15

18:15

18:10

19:33

21:54

MONTHLY CRIME BLOTTER

STREET NAME

RAY VIEW

EAST PARK

JONESTOWN

HAVERFORD

SUPERIOR

JONESTOWN

UNION DEPOSIT

N.HIGHLANDS

WILLIAMSBURG

N MOUNTAIN

LOCUST

ELAINE

KENSINGTON

LOCUST

LOCUST

TERRY

UNION DEPOSIT

LINGLESTOWN

GALION

JONESTOWN

JONESTOWN

WOODVIEW

CARROLLTON

LOCUST

JONESTOWN

JONESTOWN

DR

DR

RD

RD

DR

RD

RD

DR

RD

LA

AVE

WAY

LN

LN

LN

RD

RD

ST

RD

RD

DR

DR

LN

RD

RD

CRIME
CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM
THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
WEAPONS - USE - FIREARMS

ASSAULT - HANDS,FISTS,FEET

ZONE

DR ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS

THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
HARASSMENT

TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY

LOITERING/PROWLING (AT NIGHT)

LIQUOR LAW-UNDERAGE-PUR,CONSMP,POSS.3

DISORDERLY CONDUCT-PUBLIC PLACES

CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
DR.UNDER

SEX OFF (EXCPT RAPE & PROS)

MV THEFT-STREET-RESIDENTIAL AREA

THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
FRAUD

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM
HARASSMENT
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT

DRUG EQUIPMENT VIOLATIONS

INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED



09/04/2011 09:10 CRESTVIEW RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO

0970472011 09:19 RADCLIFFE DR HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION
09/04/2011 12:00 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
0970472011 09:00 KENDALE RD RD BURGLARY-ATT-RES-UNK
0970472011 13:50 LIPTAK DR BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-DAY
09/04/2011 17:05 JOYA CIR HARASSMENT

09/04/2011 21:25 ETHEL ST LIQUOR LAW-UNDERAGE-PUR,CONSMP,POSS.
09/05/2011 01:19 BLUE EAGLE AVE DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
09/05/2011 02:15 RAWLEIGH ST HARASSMENT

09/05/2011 13:48 JONESTOWN RD TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
0970572011 14:00 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
09/05/2011 15:32 AMHERST DR BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-UNK

09/05/2011 22:00 LINGLESTOWN RD CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

09/06/2011 14:32 SARAH ST HARASSMENT
09/06/2011 16:13 EAST PARK DR WORTHLESS CHECKS
0970672011 21:15 HEATHROW CT OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

09/07/2011 07:42 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO

09/07/2011 09:30 STEVENSON AVE DISORDERLY CONDUCT

09/07/2011 09:27 SPRINGFORD DR ASSAULT-KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTR
09/07/2011 10:40 LISA DR CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
09/07/2011 14:00 FARELANE CT FRAUD

09/08/2011 00:25 WILLIAMSBURG DR OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

09/08/2011 08:30 ALLENTOWN BLV THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
09/08/2011 16:00 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
09/08/2011 19:30 AMHERST DR CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
09/08/2011 17:59 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
09/08/2011 23:50 AKRON DR OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
09/09/2011 00:20 COLONIAL RD DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL

09/09/2011 02:05 ALLENTOWN BLV DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED



0970972011

0970972011

09/09/2011

0970972011

09/10/2011

09/10/2011

09/10/2011

09/10/2011

09/10/2011

09/10/2011

09/10/2011

09/10/2011

09/10/2011

09/10/2011

09/10/2011

09/11/2011

09/11/2011

09/11/2011

09/11/2011

09/11/2011

09/11/2011

09/11/2011

09/11/2011

09/12/2011

09/12/2011

0971272011

0971272011

0971272011

10:45

13:32

15:00

20:00

02:30

07:49

08:56

09:57

10:-38

10:45

12:58

15:14

17:20

18:53

19:59

00:45

02:50

08:06

13:28

13:17

14:55

18:37

23:28

00:33

04:25

09:13

16:00

17:25

JONESTOWN

MARBLEHEAD

SPRINGFORD

ALLENTOWN

ALLENTOWN

FLORENCE

DRAKE

OUTERBRIDGE CRO

OUTERBRIDGE CRO

HARDING

OXFORD

WALNUT

ORCHARD

FIRESIDE

S JOHNSON

OLD COLONIAL

LINGLESTOWN

LARUE ST

MIMOSA

LINGLESTOWN

JONESTOWN

N VICTORIA

ALLENTOWN

SOCIETY PARK

LAKEPOINT

LARUE

UNION DEPOSIT

LOCUST

RD

ST

DR

BLV

BLV

DR

DR

AVE

RD

ST

ST

CIR

ST

RD

RD

ST

ST

RD

RD

WAY

BLV

CT

DR

ST

RD

LN

FRAUD

BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
HARASSMENT

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-DAY
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-NT
THEFT-$50-%$200-FR AUTO 2
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK

DIS CONDUCT-ALL OTHERS

THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER

OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER

STOLEN PROP-RECEIVING,POS,ETC
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO

ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER

LIQUOR LAW-UNDERAGE-PUR,CONSMP,POSS.
TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO

THEFT-UNDR $50-FROM BUILDINGS

DRUGS-POSSESSION-MARITJUANA,ETC



09/12/2011 22:27 ALLENTOWN BLV FRAUD

09/13/2011 05:15 JONESTOWN RD DISORDERLY CONDUCT

09/13/2011 09:05 N ARLINGTON AVE CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

0971372011 09:30 BRIARSDALE RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
09/13/2011 11:30 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
09/13/2011 12:36 BLUE EAGLE AGE CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
09/13/2011 15:20 JONESTOWN RD WORTHLESS CHECKS

09/13/2011 16:30 BERKLEY ST FORGERY

09/13/2011 20:45 CHARLTON RD THEFT-%$200 & OVER-FR AUTO(EXC0615)
09/13/2011 19:00 LOOP DR BURGLARY-ATT-RES.-DAY
09/14/2011 06:24 JONESTOWN RD DRUGS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANA,ETC
09/14/2011 11:00 MANAYUNK RD THEFT-$50-$200-BICYCLES
09/14/2011 13:25 LOCUST LN BURGLARY-ATT-RES.-NIGHT
0971472011 17:28 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
09/14/2011 15:27 JONESTOWN RD ASSAULT-OTHER DANGRS WEAPON
09/14/2011 18:25 BROOK LN THEFT-$50-%$200-ALL OTHER
09/14/2011 18:55 N VICTORIA WAY THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
09/14/2011 19:15 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
09/15/2011 13:01 JONESTOWN RD MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
09/15/2011 20:35 N CAROLINA CT THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
09/16/2011 02:30 DEVONSHIRE RD HARASSMENT

09/16/2011 07:10 FAIRFAX DR THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO

09/16/2011 14:34 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
09/16/2011 12:45 N MOUNTAIN RD HARASSMENT

09/16/2011 12:10 WILLOW SPRING RD BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-UNK

09/16/2011 16:00 SUMMERWOOD DR HARASSMENT
09/16/2011 18:20 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
0971672011 23:37 ONTARIO RD MV THEFT-OTHER VEH-OTHER LOTS

09/16/2011 14:00 RUTHERFORD RD DISORDERLY CONDUCT



09/17/2011 00:52 JOYA CIR BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-NT
09/17/2011 02:06 DRAKE DR THEFT-%$200 & OVER-FR AUTO

09/17/2011 05:00 UNION DEPOSIT RD DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED

09/17/2011 08:40 HUNTSMEN DR DRUG EQUIPMENT VIOLATIONS
09/17/2011 14:40 COLONIAL RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
09/17/2011 14:50 E PARK DR THEFT-$50-%$200-FRM BUILDINGS
09/17/2011 16:05 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
09/17/2011 20:40 JONESTOWN RD DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL
09/18/2011 01:33 FORD AVE RAPE BY FORCE-OTHER FORC. MEANS
09/19/2011 00:20 N MOUNTAIN RD DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL
09/19/2011 02:58 JONESTOWN RD DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
09/19/2011 10:00 ALLENTOWN BLV FRAUD

09/19/2011 13:25 HASTINGS DR FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
09/19/2011 13:57 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
09/19/2011 15:15 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
09/19/2011 17:26 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
09/20/2011 08:30 RUTHERFORD RD DISORDERLY CONDUCT

09/20/2011 08:10 MCINTOSH RD BURGLARY-FORCED-NONRES-NT
09/20/2011 09:00 JONESTOWN RD FRAUD

09/20/2011 09:13 BRIARSDALE RD STOLEN PROP-POSS-OTHER PROP
09/20/2011 08:30 RUTHERFORD RD DISORDERLY CONDUCT

09/20/2011 09:25 N MOUNTAIN RD HARASSMENT

09/20/2011 10:50 EAST PARK DR THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
09/20/2011 14:37 CLUBHOUSE CT OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

09/20/2011 17:20 LINGLESTOWN RD CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
09/20/2011 07:30 RUTHERFORD RD SEX OFF (EXCPT RAPE & PROS)
0972172011 07:57 CENTER CT CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER

09/21/2011 08:50 BRIARSDALE RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO



09/21/2011

0972172011

09/21/2011

0972172011

09/21/2011

09/21/2011

09/21/2011

09/21/2011

0972172011

09/22/2011

09/22/2011

09/22/2011

09/22/2011

09/22/2011

09/22/2011

0972272011

09/22/2011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

0972372011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

0972372011

09/23/2011

12:10

12:06

13:09

15:20

16:00

16:40

17:20

19:05

23:15

06:35

07:30

10:15

07:05

12:45

17:05

18:25

21:47

00:27

07:30

08:00

08:50

11:00

11:45

09:50

13:20

15:35

16:40

18:14

19:09

TOPVIEW

ALLENTOWN

LOCUST

MCINTOSH

CHELTON

JONESTOWN

BEECHWOOD

JONESTOWN

JEROME

SPRUCE

RUTHERFORD

NORTH

ALLENTOWN

LOCUST

JONESTOWN

N CHESTNUT

JONESTOWN

JONESTOWN

ALLENTOWN

ALLENTOWN

JONESTOWN

EASTMAN

JONESTOWN

RUTHERFORD

LOCUST

N MOUNTAIN

MEGOULAS

CLOVER

LINGLESTOWN

DR

BLV

LA

RD

AVE

RD

LN

RD

BLV

ST

RD

RD

BLV

LA

RD

ST

RD

RD

BLV

BV

RD

DR

RD

RD

LA

RD

BLV

RD

RD

FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
THEFT-$200 & OVER-AUTO ACCESS
DIS CONDUCT-ALL OTHERS
IDENTITY THEFT

FRAUD

THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM
DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

MV THEFT-AUTOS - DRIVEWAY

ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
BURGLARY-FORCED-NONRES-NT
WEAPONS-CARRYING,POS,ETC
THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
THEFT-ATT-FR AUTO

THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
DR UNDER INFL-LIQUOR/DRUGS
FRAUD

BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRES-NT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
THEFT-$50-$200-FRM BUILDINGS
THEFT-$50-$200-BICYCLES

FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

BURGLARY-ATT-NONRES-DAY



09/23/2011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

0972472011

09/24/2011

09/24/2011

09/24/2011

09/24/2011

0972472011

09/25/2011

09/25/2011

09/25/2011

09/25/2011

09/25/2011

09/25/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

20:15

21:00

20:15

23:21

10:00

02:00

03:23

13:00

13:50

13:45

16:00

01:24

02:54

07:23

11:30

15:40

15:00

05:46

07:30

09:07

12:15

13:30

14:20

14:-:00

14:45

18:20

18:23

20:05

ALLENTOWN BLV
LOCUST LN
LOCUST LN
LOCUST LA
RUTHERFORD RD
COLONIAL RD
ELMERTON AVE
KEYSTONE DR
CAROLYN ST
SARADANA RD
PAXTON TOWNE CEDR

JONESTOWN

ELAINE

JONESTOWN

WILL IAMSBURG

WILL IAMSBURG

LANCER

HILLSDALE

N MOUNTAIN

UNION DEPOSIT

N HOUCKS

WINDING

N MOUNTAIN

MARBLEHEAD

JONESTOWN

HEATHROW

UNION DEPOSIT

RAWLEIGH

RD

AVE

RD

DR

DR

ST

RD

RD

RD

RD

WAY

RD

ST

RD

CT

RD

ST

THEFT-UNDR $50-FROM BUILDINGS
LIQUOR LAW-UNDERAGE-PUR,CONSMP,POSS.
TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT

LIQUOR LAW-UNDERAGE-PUR,CONSMP,POSS.
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO

CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

FRAUD
DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL
THEFT-UNDR $50-FROM BUILDINGS
COUNTERFEITING

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
HARASSMENT

THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
THEFT-ATT-FR AUTO

THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
FRAUD

FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG

OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG



09/27/2011

0972772011

09/27/2011

0972772011

09/27/2011

09/28/2011

09/28/2011

09/28/2011

0972872011

09/28/2011

09/28/2011

09/28/2011

09/28/2011

09/28/2011

09/28/2011

0972872011

09/28/2011

09/28/2011

09/28/2011

09/28/2011

09/29/2011

09/29/2011

09/29/2011

09/29/2011

09/29/2011

09/29/2011

09/29/2011

09/29/2011

09/29/2011

08:09

11:55

11:55

11:55

20:10

02:13

06:30

09:35

10:15

10:40

11:15

11:29

15:03

16:18

14:-00

16:05

16:35

20:08

22:02

14:-00

06:30

06:30

09:30

10:05

10:30

16:54

17:10

17:22

17:10

JONESTOWN

UNION DEPOSIT

UNION DEPOSIT

UNION DEPOSIT

JONESTOWN

JONESTOWN

HAMILTON

LINGLESTOWN

SPRING KNOLL

JACOBS

WINDING

JONESTOWN

CIDER PRESS

WILLIAMSBURG

RUTHERFORD

LINGLESTOWN

SOCIETY PARK

UNION DEPOSIT

EASTMAN

RUTHERFORD

DARTMOUTH

DARTMOUTH

UNION DEPOSIT

WOODROW

JONESTOWN

JONESTOWN

LOCUST

POOL

LINGLESTOWN

RD

RD

DR

RD

DR

AVE

WAY

RD

RD

DR

RD

RD

CT

DR

RD

ST

ST

AVE

RD

RD

LN

DR

RD

THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
WORTHLESS CHECKS

FRAUD

WORTHLESS CHECKS

DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
THEFT-$50-$200-FRM BUILDINGS
FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

DR UNDER INFL - DRUGS
BURGLARY-ATT-RES-UNK
DR UNDER INFL - DRUGS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

HARASSMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
HARASSMENT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

MV THEFT-AUTOS-ALL OTHER PK LOTS
THEFT-$50-$200-AUTO PTS/ACCES

MV THEFT-AUTOS-ALL OTHER PK LOTS
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK

OFF AGAINST FAMILY - OTHER
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT

ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
HARASSMENT

TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY



09/29/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

09/30/2011

22:21

06:34

08:54

09:29

09:40

09:55

10:25

11:30

13:25

06:50

13:20

11:36

15:37

16:27

20:30

22:25

21:55

21:00

08:30

JONESTOWN

CRESTVIEW

ELM

AUTUMN

JONESTOWN

JONESTOWN

JONESTOWN

UNION DEPOSIT

LOCUST

WALNUT

TERRACE

AVILA

BEECHWOOD

UNION DEPOSIT

LOCUST

MCILHENNY

LOCUST

LOCUST

RUTHERFORD

RD

RD

AVE

DR

RD

RD

RD

LA

ST

WAY

RD

LN

LN

AVE

LN

LN

RD

DR UNDER INFL - DRUGS
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
BURGLARY-ATT-RES.-NIGHT
BURGLARY-ATT-NONRES-NIGHT
BURGLARY-ATT-NONRES-NIGHT
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-ATT-FR AUTO

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
FRAUD

BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-DAY
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG






